
PROGRAM- BAHIH 
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INDRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
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VENUE: IGNOU STUDY CENTER, KAMLA RAI COLLEGE, GOPALGANJ (46026) 
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COURSE 

CODE 

28 

BHIC101 

29 

BHIC101 
BHIC102 

BHIC102 

BHIC103 
BHIC103 

BHIC104 

BHIC104 
BHIC105 

BHIC105 

BHIC106 

BHIC106 

BHIC107 

19 BHIC110 

BHIC107 

BHIC108 

BHIC108 

BHIC109 

BHIC109 

22 BHIC111 

BHIC110 

BHIC111 

24 BHIC112 

BHIC112 

26 BHIC113 

BHIC113 

27 BHIC114 

BHIC114 

BHIE141 

REGIONAL CENTER, DARABHANGA 

30 BHIE141 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HISTORY) 

OFFLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

DATE 

09/09/2025 
10/09/2025 
11/09/2025 
12/09/2025 

3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

15/09/2025 3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
16/09/2025 3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

13/09/2025 

18/09/2025 
19/09/2025 
20/09/2025 
23/09/2025 
24/09/2025 
25/09/2025 
26/09/2025 
27/09/2025 
28/09/2025 

10/09/2025 
11/09/2025 
12/09/2025 
13/09/2025 
15/09/2025 
16/09/2025 

TIME 

06/10/2025 
07/10/2025 3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
09/09/2025 

18/09/2025 
19/09/2025 
20/09/2025 

3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

23/09/2025 
24/09/2025 

3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 
3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

3:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 
4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 
4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 
4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 

4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 

4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 
4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 

4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 

4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 
4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 
4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 
4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 

COUNSELOR NAME 

Jai prakash Prasad 
Jai prakash Prasad 
Jai prakash Prasad 
Jai prakash Prasad 
Jai prakash Prasad 

Jai prakash Prasad 
Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 

Dr. Amit kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 

Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Avinash kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 
Dr. Amit kumar 

Dr. Amit kumar 

Amit ma 

K.R.C. IGNOU Suuy C: 
Code- 6026 

Gopaigni 



31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

BHIE142 

BHIE142 

BHIE143 
BHIE143 

BHIE144 

BHIE 144 

25/09/2025 4:00 PM TO S:00 PM 
26/09/2025 4:00 PM TO S:00 PM 
27/09/2025 4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 
28/09/2025 4:00 PM TO S:00 PM 
06/10/2025 
07/10/2025 

4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 
4:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 

Jai prakash Prasad 
Jai prakash Prasad 
Jai prakash Prasad 
Jai prakash Prasad 
Jai prakash Prasad 
Jai prakash Prasad 

Ait kma 
02los|2es 

KRC.IGNSuuy 
Code 16026 
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